
中国人民财产保险股份有限公司呼和浩特市分公司代偿款催收公告
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张雪岗
曹晓兰
魏希唐
李红霞
范国英
郝亚林

包乌格德力呼
刘鹏飞
张鑫
桂贵
徐娜

席鹏程
崔跃

赵晓敏
李永红
孙新燕
吴晓青
辛晓鹏
李飞

王清乐
史才元
李漫

关国军
白肖

张瑞军
刘雅平
刘继东
李学文
云玲
荣慧

贾冬生
李永梅
李振国
李素文
杨锦峰
王爱元
张宁

云军军
李慧

李成全
张秀珍
陈彩霞
李非

李国秋
郭柯宇
冯忠义
周润莲
张利春
任娜

苏玉芬
杜学文
胡贵英
张财林
余春

张永胜
袁晓辉
高秀
王迪

李国鹏
王茹

聂永平
李勤
陈强

李俊峰
郭忠

武建军
常永青
任淑敏
贾英

韩素素
杨黑豆
贾海荣
林永光
关臣

赵雪姣
杨光
玉山

李喜在
候红霞
王东侠
薄玉凯
崔萍萍
周迎春
娜仁花
苏振华
黄雨

张天平
梁瑞强
齐永军
王杰

李三堂
孙晓勇
岳花山
王洪亮
田蓓蕾
郭开明
张英俊
高富

彭利平
张静

张学敏
相阳

马艳华
陈建军
左海滨
连军

陈梅梅
慕瑞峰
丁俊光
栗方
刘莉
陈兵

刘治峰
马文忠
辛文娟
刘志红
秀英

梁明杰
杨喜胜
贾宝云
石建华
院星

李润平
徐少峰

1526221974****001X
1523221980****2126
1526211968****3214
1501231976****4025
1501251977****0223
1502051963****0924
1523261983****2813
1501211984****3913
1501211971****1614
1526321970****0711
1523271982****1828
1528221974****6038
1509291990****1514
1501051981****8725
1501051973****4017
1501231985****6628
1501021981****2528

1501211994****771X
1406021975****1052
1501211977****6718
1526211972****0517
1526221967****0012
1523221980****0916
1522211972****421X
1501041973****0131
1501211984****4723
1503041986****2013
1501031970****1031
1501211971****1046
1521041989****0323
1526241972****2137
1502211974****0325
1501241994****8812
1501251970****1815
1527241976****2137
1501211980****7719
1501051983****7332
1502211971****0358
1501251987****3929
1508221971****4016
1527231977****2747
1526341976****7520
1526251987****3520
1501051984****7342
1526311984****2116
1526301970****0397
1528271968****5420
1501231980****1518
1501031980****2067
1526281971****4321
1526271978****3719
1526241984****3684
1523231977****0410
4211211987****2412
1501051983****7337
1526271988****6419
1526311979****632X
1523011968****6027
1525271993****3912
1522011974****1523
1501241979****3416
1423261977****4814
1526291989****1594
1501211975****8315
1501021969****3015
1501211970****1012
1501051974****4523
1526221979****0025
1526301972****1879
1501231984****2622
1501211987****4210
1528231977****1324
1526271984****4637
1526011965****2019
3714221988****4029
1521041977****1228
1523231992****7018
1526231972****0015
1526291985****1109
2310261973****0338
1322011969****6814
1521231984****0642
1523231985****5430
1527241977****1825
1526291976****2594
1521231994****0625
1501041977****0540
1526341971****3312
1501051972****3610
1501211992****2011
1421311965****6018
1528271970****5438
1526341969****2132
1523261984****1196
1301821987****6224
1501241988****2751
1526341979****2119
1501251968****2118
1501211966****7615
1523011979****0104
1526321990****3907
1526311975****3315
1501051980****902X
1501211967****8211
1526241976****0413
1522221986****4018
1501211968****7142
1526341985****1517
1501221981****0016
1526261977****5517
1526011974****0126
1526251990****4513
1501211982****5014
1501021968****2512
1508241991****3024
1526241976****2736
1523251967****1529
1501021986****4639
1526291975****0534
1306251987****4038
1501021966****5013
1526311990****481X
1501211984****8311
1501221987****1611

34448.53
6088.8

81134.55
42345.95
31611.39
29436.04
33625.91
24804.71
56708.5
52718.72
57268.64
46508.73
31005.78
59842.5
46207.49
30178.54
40408.16
44421.7
53139.64
29050.06
40696.94
11570.88
40606.22
54764.71
45933.84
21439.96
57158.79
78022.54
22521.24
22371.74
2189.01
87747.08
86488.18
86235.99
21620.49
22521.24
41735.7
9244.19
25715.94
15811

16519.98
89584.05
12902.78
3392.48
20017.05
23446.61
25044.13
7991.44
33344.97
25687.3
15184.44
20109.66
64929.09

0.17
87074.78
30444.32
13065.53
17350.54
27853.31
73517

21069.37
28913.1
70871.65
84350.22
9419.65
77514.78
36610.32
77288.83
25235.96
49365.09
1758.53
32874.78
29140.2
29434.76
25119.29
21074.73
18124.25
37226.86
60801.08
20346.58
75878.66
68782.39
23859

85442.77
29069.4
59021.75
135257.29
15625.01
45288.98
24786.17
5534.59
63820.5
11023.18
15752.66
12951.92
39346.17
17632.58
40095.79
35157.95
89626.72
54190.79
61564.43
47814.85
49471.65
31010.63
44688.86
43341.84
47616.99
89301.34
85495.48
59384.58
34412.81
59811.68
29086.96
31479.43
52413.83
42018.39
92869.22
26536.57
4091.59
36523.28
13655.2
24033.12
28751.46

（上接 13 版）
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孙莉
董利彬
王有均
郑红燕
郭喜平
高乐芳
葛飞飞
李永堂
聂爱芳
任彪

王春义
刘文官
赵瑞峰
周建亮
吕剑
张丹
孙飞

李瑞生
张亮

刘云峰
高俊龙
魏玲梅
王建国
靳丽军
鲁燕茹
赵娟
王燕

王聚群
党玉龙
闫春格
雷菊芳
祁会会
栗雪峰
李艳丽
刘红彦
付二美
张建华
赵小栋
陈俊威
白威龙
陈玉龙
李素清
王俊青

额尔敦敖其老
孔庆维
都席图
王淑华
王红

胡文庆
贾存换
卜志强
文花

王昌护
辛艳婷
吕秀梅
袁海红
魏满

胡永杰
田俊军
李瑞青
白文凯
谢翠娥
李润焕
郝素英
张永香
张贵生
李建平
陈志永
张喜爱
李敏

王国军
郭海霞
周光强
毛体俊
张凯瑞
武丽娜
费敏

冯喜俊
李春霞
侯云刚
李涛
黄海
王宏

马春香
曹少波
贾晓燕
鲁保华
王凤英
张建民
栗明
程军

贾会明
郝培兰
王全拴
安文吉
张海龙
成军
王琴

王红清
冯智龙

杨三毛眼
陈召那斯图

崔乐军
张风利
何超

杨建龙
安利军
姜利枝
杨忠义
杜文江
白六月
姚宏伟
顾业东
尹日东

宝力道巴图
薛梅梅
赖福全
邢春燕
李云

张占奎
李艳华
张福生
高建虎
史红耀

1501231979****0022
1526341983****4510
1526231976****8279
1501221985****512X
1501211972****5812
1526291987****1101
1501211985****3518
1501221967****2519
1526291978****4524
1502221981****4418
1526231976****1714
1501211968****3417
1526341989****2116
1526341964****0034
1526311980****6613
2103811984****1042
1526301978****2191
1526211976****0011
1521011971****0615
2108211963****4832
1526341988****3619
1501051970****7026
1522211979****1816
1526011973****0538
1501211988****3538
1526261983****092X
1526341988****7824
1309841976****4833
1501241987****1138
1501231986****0703
1526311981****2129
1501211980****6814
1509251978****2011
2201211968****1222
6224291973****5910
1526241971****4529
1526241975****5475
1501211984****5016
1526341989****3314
1501211965****0217
1501051963****0547
1526211975****0024
1526341974****3627
1523221980****301X
1526311988****6318
1527241987****0013
1501021969****3526
1523241983****3819
1501041966****1526
1526341966****0613
1501211971****1030
1523251978****2025
1329031965****2112
1501211989****5926
1528271964****5423
1528011985****3929
1402121972****2711
1528011984****5012
1526291988****1599
1501211984****7129
1526291982****0038
1501051971****1526
1526341978****1510
1501211971****2922
1526241962****012X
1501241981****637X
1501211973****1711
1526311982****3610
1501221971****4522
1501031967****1014
1501211976****5812
1501211978****7721
1501211979****3411
1501051964****3519
1501211991****5916
1501021975****1120
1501021978****3015
1501251976****2017
1528011983****1546
1526311982****3311
1523261983****4079
1421211963****1313
1501251966****2413
6229011972****2028
4202211977****4231
1501211974****0647
1501031962****1057
1501251978****302X
1526291969****151X
1526341970****0013
1526311976****271X
1526241981****5499
1501211967****4326
1526341973****1212
1501211982****3911
1526291982****1530
1501221981****2111
1528241977****5526
1501221980****3122
1502221983****2019
1526341968****0916
1522221976****4052
1501221976****5019
1501211973****2025
1501231996****3616
1528221977****0814
1526221973****3010
1501211984****5026
1526321978****2714
1527011974****0617
1523221976****0723
1501021964****5019
3210831973****7937
1406031988****1911
1501021974****0513
1501231980****3145
1522211967****2817
1526301987****4924
1102231987****2721
1501021972****1518
2302811976****1345
1501021973****1518
1309841982****0910
1501211990****5917

58447.62
8428.93
31404.08
6198.83
29132.69
9745.64
10659.04
22289.18
101735.59
31635.12
64590.79
116034.36
11776.58
92814.63
32548.31
135255.79

77669
7309.04
40274.96
80370.24
45592.86
25886.61
26402.94
16654.86
76321.68
48816.33
61020.46
24730.87
18814.84
21623.09
24871.16
24407.99
17370.36
39001.02
8494.43
20042.7
33785.93
125377.37
21317.92
45591.55
16750.18
23186.14
34802.74
4957.8

10691.78
35921.43
32717.28
1257.62
18142.6
49066.36
21895.38
13383.65
40866.09
122061.26
42917.52
36968.85
40303.29
33902.57
56253.76
28575.36
30218.79
43803.54
10714.35
36636.77
46377.36
46381.55
27393.17
23685.41
14807.45
35507.11
66088.84
32704.17
25586.41
77814.61
13313.68
33431.06
52030.44
20258.74
42848.82
6867.49
47054.76
15055.03
28403.88
20239.29
12175.49
44207.63
18165.12
23728.93
20180.99
23044.17
36737.12
11467.47
114602.18
6077.37
67767.37
59798.9
22520.8
40407.5
24913.81
18646.46
41784.53
35612.9
28037.71
13563.88
20869.07
29386.01
41902.45
45064.05
122014.12
11825.08
54797.59
249125.89
37415.03
14373.34
45281.84
26745.67
8017.9

26714.33
38878.93
9699.99
68326.59
12015.29
40434.11
11265.19

958
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961
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965
966
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968
969
970
971
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973
974
975
976
977
978
979
980
981
982
983
984
985
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987
988
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
996
997
998
999
1000
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
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1012
1013
1014
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1016
1017
1018
1019
1020
1021
1022
1023
1024
1025
1026
1027
1028
1029
1030
1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039
1040
1041
1042
1043
1044
1045
1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1053
1054
1055
1056
1057
1058
1059
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1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1069
1070
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1072
1073
1074
1075
1076
1077
1078
1079
1080
1081

娜日娜
张勇青
王瑞芳
金学哲
白炜

胡孝义
刘宝炬
杨义平
郭海燕
王冶

包丽彬
胡燕飞
周国强
蔺雪峰
秦燕梅
安朝军
贾利峰
杨磊

王明远
乌兰托娅
杨志钢
任超宇
杨霞

陈永红
白俊

魏占彪
郝晓兵
付忠海
高建平
贾俊涛
高志明
卢巧丽
王彩霞
云托亚
孙丽蓉
赵存飞
高秀珍
包换梅
任拴虎
金智方
李炜

郭心宽
杨云茂
马宇

刘宝成
安俊平
靳艳文
孔庆成
黄旭东
李二拴
周永红

赛音吉雅
华丽

王成英
代香宝
范俊平
纪永利
宋永生
殷志雪
张轶隆
张慧敏
杨全珍
董海燕
刘鑫

张建民
张春霞
张洪杰
赵红梅
胡觅良
刘星

赵凤荣
孟勇

李秀军
额尔敦图
渠润珍
靳杰
郭强

罗九金
宝银荣
李瑞凯
娜娜

杨志强
谢黛菱
青山

王永平
张素萍
汪瑞青
樊志刚
周志明
乔小花
张宝平
刘永胜
王凤琴
向华敏
耿新喜
刘燕明
张海龙
于启荣
赵剑青
马志红
张楠

张利峰
张培忠
王增宇
梁志熊
李占国
张和平

王苏雅拉图
贾利平
贺瑞君
张学羽
袁军

杨新平
付华

鲍金坤
包海龙
龚秀青
逯龙龙
天亮

吴勇龙
张海焘
袁龙凤
张素林
贾东明

1525301982****0029
1402121985****2728
1501221974****1025
2201811979****1919
1502211977****1032
4211811985****6635
3728011968****0219
1501211966****1919
1527241976****002X
1521031992****1522
1523221981****2825
1501211980****3919
1501211986****593X
1501051976****5511
1501051972****3022
4110231973****6054
1501251983****4512
1528241983****1717
2290021974****2150
1501211987****8327
1501211979****7118
1528221986****5412
1526301976****078X
1501041975****1014
1527221970****7326
1501051965****9030
1501251984****4512
1502031965****3113
1526241981****3672
1501211974****0742
1501241986****0137
1501211985****3924
1501221975****1528
1501211979****8327
1501041964****0083
1526271981****4014
1526341975****7522
1526011968****2569
1501231982****2518
1528271985****1511
1501211990****8352
1501211969****0232
1501241983****7618
1501251985****4512
2204211973****3917
1526291971****3014
1501211988****2034
1526301965****0570
1501031964****253X
1501211967****0634
1526341971****0015
1525291966****2114
1501041963****0525
1526241970****4870
1522221989****5410
1501211973****4617
1501211971****8324
1502071979****2912
1402261990****4019
1502231981****0912
1501211988****3520
1526291980****5312
1501221982****1541
1501021987****4620
4107271989****4119
1526341980****752X
1501041975****2513
1523221985****0543
1501231982****6011
1501021978****4639
1526291982****3021
1501251976****1713
1501231975****3031
1523271988****6914
1501211963****7160
1526321977****1810
1501031969****0512
3504211965****6035
1523261984****004X
1501211984****6414
1501021972****0144
1501211979****5016
1501021961****4563
1523251970****3513
1526341988****3939
1501251992****5121
1501211976****0655
1525271989****0017
1501221987****1116
1526291972****3026
1501051969****4015
1501221972****1512
2202251968****2926
5109221968****4338
1501211972****8331
1501021966****2554
1526271985****4017
2308271968****4366
1528241988****0618
1501031973****2527
1501051989****740X
1501251977****5317
1526341971****1838
1526231973****1712
1526281964****7492
1501211968****0216
1501051973****251X
1522221986****5131
1501221978****0523
1501211984****4714
1526271992****2531
1501031966****2518
1501211978****1612
1501041963****0552
3503211969****6496
1525241971****0014
1325221981****3828
1501221963****4510
1523231982****7029
1501021977****3512
1527231966****7235
1529211982****1621
1501211979****3924
1526271993****3116

82706.16
10281.12
12583.57
36884.71
8087.09
64245.07
39636.67
19653.82
58319.17
35276.31
63224.09
52041.67
62023.35
36445.09
4671.16
11907.27
118648.01
52299.75
9582.96
13667.08
3565.14
53131.78
37515.35
10932.34
9837.41
12392.46
13707.9
51518.36
126031.66
99644.41
34085.64
68388.47
14945.38
42530.98
84280.09
47852.38
39710.66
28374.67
42508.08
93288.18
81162.77
36976.96
13260.14
28403.91
62255.49
65684.29
39669.65
52634.5
58248.82
35905.95
23472

17817.91
22702.06
14110.26
16799.99
21088.92
28120.43
47134.52
57268.02
11594.22
8052.49
33046.43
89229.25
50939.6
26993.91
40779.64
10910.64
79161.02
10323.86
11483.59
30422.68
12612.81
33635.25
7332.89
10167.55
29905.47
33525.82
11707.23
35021.54
60637.85
71283.44
125716.75
60697.18
26000.52
6800.43
28221.01
2354.83
70011.98
29311.37
63000.66
16859.86
42753.59
50269.84
102005.18
86516.6
17518.16
17268.96
22280.82
5652.19
20020.51
59217.97
17682.85
34660.52
37336.24
22517.08
82620.85
29049.96
7349.58
25448.86
29128.86
30917.1
13025.48
58156.88
12157.11
45527.47
67549.76
9242.16
19728.5
72230.54
72230.54
25172.63
36550.49
6802.03
15929.28

（完）
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